Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
Page 1 of 6
43MAD 65 Single AC-DC Converter Series
Up to 65Watt
Models
Model Number Input

Convection
A
Max.
Output
Power
W
Input Power
No Load
W
Efficiency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
43MXD65US05C  85 ~ 264 5 10 50 0.11 90 20000
43MXD65US7P5C  85 ~ 264 7.5 8.67 65 0.11 90 11560
43MXD65US09C  85 ~ 264 9 7.23 65 0.11 91 8033
43MXD65US12C  85 ~ 264 12 5.42 65 0.11 92.5 4520
43MXD65US15C  85 ~ 264 15 4.34 65 0.11 93.5 2900
43MXD65US18C  85 ~ 264 18 3.62 65 0.11 93 2015
43MXD65US24C  85 ~ 264 24 2.71 65 0.11 93.5 1130
43MXD65US241C  85 ~ 264 24 2.71 65 0.11 92 1130
43MXD65US28C  85 ~ 264 28 2.33 65 0.11 93.5 830
43MXD65US281C  85 ~ 264 28 2.33 65 0.11 91.5 830
43MXD65US36C  85 ~ 264 36 1.81 65 0.11 92.5 520
43MXD65US48C  85 ~ 264 48 1.36 65 0.11 93 285
43MXD65US53C  85 ~ 264 53 1.24 65 0.11 92.5 235
NOTE* Please use 43MAD for Open Type, 43MUD for U Chassis Type, 43MED for Enclosed Type and 43MDD for Din Rail Type
Features
• Universal input 85~264VAC or 120~370VDC
• Operating Temperature Range: -40~105°